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= TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

iIssance

D. M. Colony Road, Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203001

School

AFFILIATED TO CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

( TRANSFER CERTIFICATE ]
School No 54053 Book No. 8 Serial No. 2212 Scholar / Admission No. 4781
Affiliation No 2130602 Renewed upto 31 March 2021 Status of School : Sr. Scecondary

Registration No. of the candidate (in case Class IX / X / XI / %

1

10

11

12
I3

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the Pupil (FILL IN CAPITALS)
Mother's Name (FILL IN CAPITALS)
Father's Name (FILL IN CAPITALS)"
Nationality

Whether the pupil belongs to SC / ST / OBC Category ?

Date of Birth according to the Admission Register (in figure)
(in words)

Whether the student is failed?

Subjects offered

Cta;;s in which the pupil last studied (in words / Roman)
School / Board Annual examination last taken with result
Whether qualified for promotion to the next higher class?

Whether the pupil has paid all dues to the school?

Whether the pupil was in receipt of any fee concession, if
so the nature of such concession?

Whether the pupil is NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide
(give details)?

Date on which pupil's name was struck off the rolls of the
school ? (in words)

Reason for leaving the school

No. of meeting up to date (in Days)

No.l of school days the pupil attended (in Days)
General conduct

Any other remarks

Date of issue of certificate (in words)

\

U217540530023
RADHIKA GUPTA
NEETEJ GUPTA

DINESH CHAND GUPTA
INDIAN

ok

05.12.2000 (FIFTH DECEMBER TWO THOUSAND)

NO
1 ENGLISH 2 MATHS 3 PHYSICS
4 CHEMISTRY 5 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 6

CLASS TWELVE (XI1) Session - (2016-17)

CBSE Pass

YES

YES

NO

NO

28.05.2017 (TWENTY EIGHT MAY TWO THOUSAND SEVEN:FEEN)
OWN WILL

191

163

GOOD.

Rk

24.06.2017 (TWENTY FOURTH JUNE TWO THOUSAND SEVENTEEN)
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Pre%_e‘d by

Checked by ‘Sign of Prin¢ipat-with Offigial Seal
Name LOVENESH SAXENA Name LAKHENDRA SINGH R Pnnt:lpal
Desi i CLERK Desi ai ce
esignation esignation OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT BUlandSh
ahr
NOTE : If, this T.C. is signed by the officiating / Incharge Principal, it invariably is countersigned by the Manager/V.M.C.



